Single Phase
Power Supply
Common Bus
Solutions The M3712 Single Phase Power Supply is a low-cost solution for powering
3-phase AC drives from a single phase source.
3-phase motors are the economical choice for motor applications above
10 horsepower, however many locations only have single phase power
available due to the cost of expanding 3-phase availability.

SUPPLY
DC Bus
Reactor
Motor
615-244-2825www.bonitron.com info@bonitron.com
Power
(Nominal)
Model Number
Output
Current
Input
Current
(AC RMS)
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
30 HP M3712-L030 100 A 175 A 20.00" x 7.12" x 10.30"
50  HP M3712-L050 160 A 285 A 20.00" x 7.12" x 10.30"
75  HP M3712-L075 290 A 550 A 25.00" x 10.00" x 10.20"
125  HP M3712-L125 360 A 670 A 32.10" x 14.00" x 12.20"
30 HP M3712-H030 55 A 115 A 20.00" x 7.12" x 10.30"
50  HP M3712-H050 90 A 185 A 20.00" x 7.12" x 10.30"
75  HP M3712-H075 135 A 250 A 25.00" x 10.00" x 10.20"
125  HP M3712-H125 200 A 365 A 32.10" x 14.00" x 12.20"
Line Reactor Required. Supplied or acquired locally.
208 - 240 VAC Drives
460 - 480 VAC Drives
521 Fairground Court | Nashville, TN 37211 | U.S.A.